SHIP TO
Mike Gancasz

San Pablo Police Dept. - CA
13880 San Pablo Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806 us
us

Axon Enterprise, Inc.
17800 N 85th St.
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255
United States

Phone: (800) 978-2737

BILLTO

San Pablo Police Dept. - CA
13880 San Pablo Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

Q-167351-43244.979KP
Issued: 05/24/2018

» Quote Expiration: 06/30/2018
Account Number: 109395

Start Date: 07/01/2018
Payment Terms: Net 30
Delivery Method: Fedex - Ground

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Kyle Panasewicz

Phone: (480) 905-2071
Email: kylep@axon.com

Fax: (480) 658-0673

PRIMARY CONTACT

Mike Gancasz

Phone: (510) 215-3285

Email: mikeg@sanpabloca.gov

Years 1 -5 - Axon Integrated Security System

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

50055

50056

50057

50058

50059

50070

50072

50074

50072

50072

50072

50074

INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM
LICENSE YEAR 1 PAYMENT

INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM
LICENSE YEAR 2 PAYMENT

INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM
LICENSE YEAR 3 PAYMENT

INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM
LICENSE YEAR 4 PAYMENT

INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM
LICENSE YEAR 5 PAYMENT

AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE

AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL PAYMENT

Quantity

Q-167351-43244.979KP

1

List Unit
Price

1,188.00

1,188.00

1,188.00

1,188.00

1,188.00
1,500.00

350.00

300.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

300.00

Net Unit Price Total (USD)
594.00 1,188.00
1,188.00 2,376.00
1,188.00 2,376.00
1,188.00 2,376.00
1,188.00 2,376.00
1,500.00 3,000.00
350.00 700.00
300.00 600.00
350.00 700.00
350.00 700.00
350.00 700.00
300.00 600.00

Protect Life.



Years 1 -5 - Axon Integrated Security System (Continued)

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages (Continued)

50074

50074

50071

Hardware
50118

50123

50127

50206

74062
50114
50113
74056
74055
Services
85170

AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL PAYMENT

AXON STREAMING SERVER LICENSE (PER
SERVER)

LOUROE MICROPHONE (POE)

HP SWITCH - 8PORT GIGABIT MAX POE
MANAGED SWITCH

POS-X TOUCHPANEL W/ 8GB RAM, 500GB SSD
HD

RECORDING SERVER LITE, 1U RACK SERVER,
XEON (4-CORE), 8GB ME

INTERVIEW ROOM 5 YR EXTENDED WARRANTY
AXIS SENSOR UNIT F1025

AXIS F41 COVERT MAIN UNIT

TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

FIRE STROBE - Blue

INTERVIEW ROOM, INSTALL AND SETUP

Q-167351-43244.979KP

2

Quantity

N

N N N N DN

List Unit
Price

300.00

300.00

1,750.00

184.80

660.00

2,464.00

1,393.60

1,240.99
374.00
601.89

44.10
66.72

1,772.49

Net Unit Price

300.00

300.00

437.50

184.80

660.00

2,464.00

348.40

620.50
374.00
601.89
44.10
66.72

1,329.37
Subtotal

Estimated Shipping

Estimated Tax
Total

Grand Total

Total (USD)

600.00

600.00

875.00

369.60

660.00

4,928.00

696.80

1,241.00
748.00
1,203.78
88.20
133.44

2,658.74
32,494.56
0.00
1,344.15
33,838.71

33,838.71

Protect Life.



A AXON

Discounts usb)

Quote Expiration: 06/30/2018

List Amount 40,525.18
Discounts 8,030.62
Total 32,494.56

*Total excludes applicable taxes and shipping

Q-167351-4:;3244.979KP Protect Life.



Typically, hardware shipment occurs between 4 — 6 weeks after purchase date. Product availability for new or high demand products may impact
delivery time.

Axon’s Sales Terms and Conditions

By signing this document, you certify that you have read and agree to the provisions set forth in this document and Axon’s Master
Services and Purchasing Agreement (MSPA), posted at https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions, as well as the
attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview Room purchase, if applicable. You represent that you are
legally authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of your entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this

document.
Signature: Date:
Name (Print): Title:

PO# (Or write
N/A):

Please sign and email to Kyle Panasewicz at kylep@axon.com or fax to (480) 658-0673
Thank you for being a valued Axon customer. For your convenience on your next order, please check out our online store buy.axon.com

Quote: Q-167351-43244.979KP

‘Protect Life’© and TASER® are registered trademarks of Axon Enterprise, Inc, registered in the U.S. © 2013
Axon Enterprise, Inc. All rights reserved.

Q-167351-43244.979KP
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https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions
https://buy.axon.com/

