

Axon Enterprise, Inc. 17800 N 85th St. Scottsdale, Arizona 85255 United States Phone: (800) 978-2737

SHIP TO

Mike Gancasz San Pablo Police Dept. - CA 13880 San Pablo Avenue San Pablo, CA 94806 US

BILL TO

San Pablo Police Dept. - CA 13880 San Pablo Avenue San Pablo, CA 94806 US

Q-167351-43244.979KP

Issued: 05/24/2018

Quote Expiration: 06/30/2018

Account Number: 109395

Start Date: 07/01/2018 Payment Terms: Net 30 Delivery Method: Fedex - Ground

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Kyle Panasewicz Phone: (480) 905-2071 Email: kylep@axon.com Fax: (480) 658-0673

PRIMARY CONTACT

Mike Gancasz Phone: (510) 215-3285 Email: mikeg@sanpabloca.gov

Years 1 - 5 - Axon Integrated Security System

Item	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans & Packages					
50055	INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE YEAR 1 PAYMENT	2	1,188.00	594.00	1,188.00
50056	INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE YEAR 2 PAYMENT	2	1,188.00	1,188.00	2,376.00
50057	INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE YEAR 3 PAYMENT	2	1,188.00	1,188.00	2,376.00
50058	INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE YEAR 4 PAYMENT	2	1,188.00	1,188.00	2,376.00
50059	INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE YEAR 5 PAYMENT	2	1,188.00	1,188.00	2,376.00
50070	AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE	2	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
50072	AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	350.00	350.00	700.00
50074	AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	300.00	300.00	600.00
50072	AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	350.00	350.00	700.00
50072	AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	350.00	350.00	700.00
50072	AXON STREAMING SERVER SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	350.00	350.00	700.00
50074	AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	300.00	300.00	600.00

Years 1 - 5 - Axon Integrated Security System (Continued)

Item	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans 8	& Packages (Continued)				
50074	AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	300.00	300.00	600.00
50074	AXON TOUCH PANEL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE ANNUAL PAYMENT	2	300.00	300.00	600.00
50071	AXON STREAMING SERVER LICENSE (PER SERVER)	2	1,750.00	437.50	875.00
Hardware					
50118	LOUROE MICROPHONE (POE)	2	184.80	184.80	369.60
50123	HP SWITCH - 8PORT GIGABIT MAX POE MANAGED SWITCH	1	660.00	660.00	660.00
50127	POS-X TOUCHPANEL W/ 8GB RAM, 500GB SSD HD	2	2,464.00	2,464.00	4,928.00
50206	RECORDING SERVER LITE, 1U RACK SERVER, XEON (4-CORE), 8GB ME	2	1,393.60	348.40	696.80
74062	INTERVIEW ROOM 5 YR EXTENDED WARRANTY	2	1,240.99	620.50	1,241.00
50114	AXIS SENSOR UNIT F1025	2	374.00	374.00	748.00
50113	AXIS F41 COVERT MAIN UNIT	2	601.89	601.89	1,203.78
74056	TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT	2	44.10	44.10	88.20
74055	FIRE STROBE - Blue	2	66.72	66.72	133.44
Services					
85170	INTERVIEW ROOM, INSTALL AND SETUP	2	1,772.49	1,329.37	2,658.74
				Subtotal	32,494.56
			E	stimated Shipping	0.00
				Estimated Tax	1,344.15
				Total	33,838.71
				Grand Total	33,838.71



Discounts (USD)

Quote Expiration: 06/30/2018

List Amount	40,525.18
Discounts	8,030.62
Total	32,494.56

^{*}Total excludes applicable taxes and shipping

Typically	, hardware shipment occurs between 4 – 6	weeks after purchase date.	Product availability for	or new or high deman	d products may impact
delivery t	ime.				

Axon's Sales Terms and Conditions

By signing this document, you certify that you have read and agree to the provisions set forth in this document and Axon's Master Services and Purchasing Agreement (MSPA), posted at https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions, as well as the attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview Room purchase, if applicable. You represent that you are legally authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of your entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this document.

Signature:	Dat	te:
Name (Print):	Titl	le:
PO# (Or write N/A):		

Please sign and email to Kyle Panasewicz at kylep@axon.com or fax to (480) 658-0673

Thank you for being a valued Axon customer. For your convenience on your next order, please check out our online store buy.axon.com

Quote: Q-167351-43244.979KP

'Protect Life'© and TASER® are registered trademarks of Axon Enterprise, Inc, registered in the U.S. © 2013 Axon Enterprise, Inc. All rights reserved.